%( Regional Arts & Culture Council

Lecture Series/Events/Workshops around Oregon/Washington

Oregon State University Provost Series: Check in early October to see who is speaking (free)
https://leadership.oregonstate.edu/provost/provosts-lecture-series

University of Oregon- School of Art and Design- check in September to register for the year

https://artdesign.uoregon.edu/art/events/visiting-artist-lectures

Reed College- Check back in the late summer- This gives event listings for the entire college.

https://events.reed.edu/ to see the arts/humanities- go to their own listings for programs

For Cooley Gallery details and events got to https://www.reed.edu/gallery/

Lewis and Clark College- For college wide events you can search for specifics here. Towards the
start of school, | would check back for lectures sponsored by various departments. You can also
sign up for their newsletter to receive information on upcoming events.

https://www.Iclark.edu/calendars/events/

Information on the Hoffman Gallery go here https://www.Iclark.edu/hoffman_gallery/

University of Portland- Check in late August for the major lectures slated for the year.

https://calendar.up.edu/MasterCalendar/MasterCalendar.aspx

Annual READUP! Event- read a book then the author visits for a lecture. Check back in the early
fall to find the book and the author who will visit. https://www.up.edu/readup/index.html &
check out https://www.up.edu/schoenfeldtwriters/ Open and free to the public- two events a
year- usually Oct/March.

Pacific Northwest College of Art (PNCA) Check monthly for new listings. This is a link for all
events, including BFA & MFA shows and lectures. https://events.pnca.edu/
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Portland Community College- Here is a link to PCC signature events
https://www.pcc.edu/about/events/ you will also find individual links to other events (Art
Rock, Black History Month, Portland Women in Art Lecture Series, Harvest Festival etc.)

Here is a list of the PCC art galleries- https://www.pcc.edu/galleries/

Portland State University- College of Arts: Events Calendar:
https://www.pdx.edu/arts/calendar/month?filter-by=All&combine

Willamette University- visiting artist lecture series https://willamette.edu/arts-
sciences/arts/visiting-artist/index.html

Atkinson Lecture Series https://willamette.edu/events/atkinson-lecture/index.html
sponsored by the Office of the President (check in the fall for the line-up)

Complete list of University events https://willamette.edu/events/index.html

Linfield University- all arts/culture events https://linfield.edu/arts/culture-events.html

Lively Art Concert Series https://linfield.edu/music/lively-art-concert-series.html

Southern Oregon University- go here for all university events- check in fall for yearly
programing https://events.sou.edu/

Schneider Museum of Art- https://sma.sou.edu/ List of exhibitions/events/lectures

Oregon Center for the Arts- https://oca.sou.edu/events/

Eastern Oregon University- For all university related events
https://www.eou.edu/category/news-events/

Lectures and visiting lecture series https://www.eou.edu/colloquium/

Nightingale Gallery- https://www.eou.edu/art/nightingale-gallery/

Visiting Writers Series https://www.eou.edu/mfa/visiting-writers/
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University of Washington- check in September for the years listing (free)

Public Lecture Series https://www.washington.edu/lectures/

Graduate School Public Lecture Series https://grad.uw.edu/public-lecture-series/

Art Events https://artsevents.washington.edu/artsuw-events

Jacob Lawrence Gallery- https://art.washington.edu/jacob-lawrence-gallery

School of Art+ Art History + Design - https://art.washington.edu/calendar

Katz Distinguished Lecture Series in Humanities https://simpsoncenter.org/calendar

Seattle University- https://calendar.seattleu.edu/MasterCalendar/MasterCalendar.aspx (all
university listings)

Art Events Calendar https://www.seattleu.edu/artsci/arts/calendar-of-events/

College of Arts and Science- Art, Lectures & Events https://www.seattleu.edu/artsci/events/

Washington State University-Monthly list of lectures at WSU: https://events.wsu.edu/ (all
departments)

Jordan Schnitzer Museum of Art at WSU- https://museum.wsu.edu/events/calendar/

Gonzaga University- Listing of all events/news at University https://www.gonzaga.edu/news-
events

Cornish College of the Arts- Located in Seattle, WA. Click here for listing of events.
https://www.cornish.edu/cornish-college-event-calendar/

Western Washington University- https://alumni.wwu.edu/events (all departments)

Central Washington University- https://www.cwu.edu/event-calendar (all departments)
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Eastern Washington University- https://inside.ewu.edu/calendar/ (all departments)

University of Puget Sound- https://www.pugetsound.edu/news-and-events/events-
calendar/upcoming/ (all departments)

Evergreen State College- https://www.evergreen.edu/calendar (public calendar of events)

Select Arts Organizations in Oregon/Washington

Literary Arts- Portland, Oregon https://literary-arts.org/

Seattle Arts & Lectures (SAL) https://lectures.org/
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